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Description

201608220003
01910

08/22/2016
11:53:02

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20150107000
007120

201905010001
44910

05/01/2019
02:07:12

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Instr
#:20091002000
375030

202001090000
13530

01/09/2020
02:38:18

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20050825000
438250

202202220000
75570

02/22/2022
01:58:44

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
DERRICK A

Instr
#:20210831000
425670

200108230003
61291

08/23/2001
11:15:29

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

200209260004
64630

09/26/2002
12:48:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200206170002
84570

200305210003
15750

05/21/2003
01:24:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200212200006
38150

200307240004
73980

07/24/2003
11:36:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200303030001
25240

200309080005
99460

09/08/2003
01:26:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200208160003
88840

200309230006
39780

09/23/2003
10:48:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200303030001
25250

200309230006
39810

09/23/2003
10:48:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200210230005
21910

200310070006
73600

10/07/2003
10:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200304110002
21980

200310150006
91460

10/15/2003
01:00:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200304110002
22010

200310130006
85420

10/13/2003
10:23:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200304110002
21990

200311180007
59840

11/18/2003
02:39:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200305270003
25680



200311180007
59900

11/18/2003
02:39:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200305270003
25690

200312160008
08450

12/16/2003
10:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200308080005
19580

200401020000
02950

01/02/2004
01:35:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200308080005
19570

200401070000
11750

01/07/2004
11:40:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200309080006
00780

200403080001
17070

03/08/2004
10:21:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200305270003
25700

200403100001
22890

03/10/2004
11:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200307150004
47210

200404260002
13300

04/26/2004
10:16:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200401210000
36130

200405210002
68760

05/21/2004
08:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200312290008
26030

200405210002
68770

05/21/2004
08:10:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200312290008
26040

200405140002
56810

05/14/2004
01:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200308220005
55870

200405170002
59550

05/17/2004
11:35:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200402090000
64930

200406110003
17900

06/11/2004
01:35:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200401210000
36120

200407220004
06690

07/22/2004
09:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK THE 200403090001
19700

200407290004
21700

07/29/2004
01:01:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200405070002
41770

200408020004
27600

08/02/2004
01:19:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200405070002
41790


