	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608220003 01910	08/22/2016 11:53:02	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	USAMERIBAN K					Instr #:20150107000 007120	
201905010001 44910	05/01/2019 02:07:12	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					Instr #:20091002000 375030	
202001090000 13530	01/09/2020 02:38:18	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20050825000 438250	
202202220000 75570	02/22/2022 01:58:44	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER DERRICK A					Instr #:20210831000 425670	
200108230003 61291	08/23/2001 11:15:29	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC						
200209260004 64630	09/26/2002 12:48:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200206170002 84570	
200305210003 15750	05/21/2003 01:24:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200212200006 38150	
200307240004 73980	07/24/2003 11:36:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200303030001 25240	
200309080005 99460	09/08/2003 01:26:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200208160003 88840	
200309230006 39780	09/23/2003 10:48:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200303030001 25250	
200309230006 39810	09/23/2003 10:48:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200210230005 21910	
200310070006 73600	10/07/2003 10:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200304110002 21980	
200310150006 91460	10/15/2003 01:00:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200304110002 22010	
200310130006 85420	10/13/2003 10:23:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200304110002 21990	
200311180007 59840	11/18/2003 02:39:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200305270003 25680	

	I	T	1	T		I	1		
200311180007 59900	11/18/2003 02:39:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200305270003 25690	
200312160008 08450	12/16/2003 10:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200308080005 19580	
200401020000 02950	01/02/2004 01:35:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200308080005 19570	
200401070000 11750	01/07/2004 11:40:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200309080006 00780	
200403080001 17070	03/08/2004 10:21:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200305270003 25700	
200403100001 22890	03/10/2004 11:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE			200307150004 47210	
200404260002 13300	04/26/2004 10:16:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200401210000 36130	
200405210002 68760	05/21/2004 08:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200312290008 26030	
200405210002 68770	05/21/2004 08:10:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200312290008 26040	
200405140002 56810	05/14/2004 01:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200308220005 55870	
200405170002 59550	05/17/2004 11:35:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200402090000 64930	
200406110003 17900	06/11/2004 01:35:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200401210000 36120	
200407220004 06690	07/22/2004 09:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK THE			200403090001 19700	
200407290004 21700	07/29/2004 01:01:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200405070002 41770	
200408020004 27600	08/02/2004 01:19:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200405070002 41790	